IV.Szabolcs Kupa felkészulési Uszéverseny

Nyiregyhaza Eissmann varosi uszoda 2023.11.25

50 m ferfi pillangé

12. versenyszam

2007-2008 sziiletésii fiuk

1.

2.

Doszpoly Zsombor
Edzgje:
Repel Matej

2009-2010 sziiletésii fiak

=

CoNOOA~WN

Lengyel Zalan
Edzgje:

Keczan Noel Alexander

Simonyi Mark
Juhos Patrik
Limbek Lazar
To6th Andras
Demko David
Lesko Ferenc
Cornej Nicolas

Nem indult

Bagi Szilard

2011-2012 sziiletésii fiuk

1.

N~ WN

Majer Zétény
Edzgje:
Tompa Sandor
Kerepesi Laszlo
Tkac Alex
Vozarik-lllés Marton
Pongor Zsolt
Bakany Marcell
Pirsc Alexander

Nem indult

Harangi Péter

2013-2014 sziiletésii fiak

1.

ogkwnN

Milotai Milan

Edzdje:
Trefan Zétény Szilard
Adam Andras Bence
Ivicz Kristof
Kovacs Kalman Kristof
Szalku Marcell

2015-6s fiak

PN

Gyéri Roland
Edzgje:
Piros Kristéf
Velekei Botond
Végh Tamas

2008

2008

2010

2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009

2009

2011

2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011

2011

2013

2014
2014
2013
2014
2013

2015

2015
2015
2015

MiskolciSI

Plavecky klub Orca M

Nyiregyhazi Sportc

Nyiregyhazi Sportc
Egri UK

MiskolciSlI

MiskolciSlI

Magnetic

Plavecky klub Orca M
Parafa UK

Plavecky klub Orca M

Tiszaujvarosi TK

BatoriS.UE

BatoriS.UE
Nyiregyhazi Sportc
Plavecky klub Orca M
MiskolciSI

Létavértes
Nyiregyhazi Sportc
Plavecky klub Orca M

Tiszaujvarosi TK

Létavértes

BatoriS.UE
Nyiregyhazi Sportc
Egri UK

Debr.SC SI
Létavértes

Parafa UK

Debr.SC SI
Debr.SC SI
Debr.SC SI

0:26,37

0:33,51

0:30,16

0:30,53
0:30,64
0:31,06
0:31,71
0:32,25
0:33,01
0:34,94
0:35,55

0:36,37

0:37,18
0:40,62
0:41,80
0:42,27
0:42,78
0:47,16
0:53,33

0:37,47

0:42,59
0:46,94
0:46,99
0:52,81
0:54,65

0:43,06

0:47,64
0:47,68
1:03,98

483p

235p

323p

311p
308p
296p
278p
264p
246p
208p
197p

184p

172p
132p
121p
117p
113p

84p

58p

168p

114p
85p
85p
60p
54p

111p
82p

81p
33p
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